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P.s.c. Ky. I No .................... . 

cancels P.s.c. Ky. No ... .................. . 

REC EI V.E D 
0 .. T 2 _ 1986 

East Laurel Water District 

OF 

I 

Laurel County, Kentucky 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

AT 

118 Carter Drive, London, Ky. 40741 
PUBUC.SERV1CE COFV1MISSIOM 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

NOV 01 1986 
Pl IRS! !ANT T0 807 KAR 5·Qll 

#E~ ' BY: · !kt=-

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED __ : ____ Q~~QQ~F-.9 •••....•..•.• , 19 .fiQ. •• _ EFFECTIVE ••• Nc:llembei: •• 1 •• --······•t 19 • ..a~ . 

. . East Laurel Water District .· 
ISSUED BY·-·--··-··-············-.. ··-····-··-······-··---··-·· 

(Name of Utility) 

Cy Nichoison, · BY ................... - ............................ _ .............. .. 

Chairman .................. ·-······-····--··-··-··--·········· -fV'· 
. . . l\.lq 



£ 1lh. 9"/c?Y . . 
For · 2.-~ · ~vx).. ~-Form f or f iling Ra te Sc hedules 

Community, Town or Cify 

S~:E:ET NO. _ _.... __ 
East Laurel Water District 
~affie of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLJNG P.S.C. NOe ------
' 
~ - .. - A SHEET NO. · I · ___,~~'ft!¥~. - _....___ 

CLASS I FI CATION OF SERVICE 

l 
1 A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size of Connections 

Number of Gallons or less 
Size of · I Meter Connection 

of Water Per Month to be 
Pr0vided for the Minimum Rate 

Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate 

1 5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 
1 inch 

. 2 inch 
3 l.nch 

inch 
inch 

2,000gallons 
6,000 gallons 

20,000 gallons 
30,000 gallons 
.50,000 .gallons 

100,000 gallons 

$ 8.7.8 
20.80 
48.34 
67.24 

105.04 
199.54 

B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge 

Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, the 
following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of 
water consumption per month to customers of all size connections: 

Number of Gallons 
of Water per Month 

Monthly Charge per 
1,000 Gallons Per Month 

$ 8. 78 ~ Minimum Bill First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
NeXt 4,000 gallons 

·· 3.27 - per 1,000 gallons 
• PUBLIC SERVICE COM ls,slO per 1, 000 gallons 

OF KENTUCKY2.l6 - per l,OOOl gallons 
rr:-t'~f''TtVE 1. 89 - per 1, 000 gall ons All over 10,000 gallons 

MAY 0 1 1987 
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.TE OF ISSUE April 29, 1987 DATE EFFECTIVE May 1, 1987 . 
-~--,;___;__~------

I SSUED BY ~ 
~r 

Issue d by author i ty of an Order o~ the Public Service Commission of 
C2.2 e li o . 9 CJ .:i.'i d a ted __ __,;s;.._-...::.:l:;;..i..i ~-=g~2'--------


